	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXLPLAD15KP9.0A
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXLPLAD15KP9.0A
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 48.50944 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXLPLAD15KP9.0A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXLPLAD15KP9.0A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EN4SD242410LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X24X10" GREY
EN4SD20166SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 20X16X6" NAT
HPLW26 Hammond Manufacturing  PLINTH FRONT/BACK 200MM
05AK25 Switchcraft Inc.  CABLE 1/4" MALE-RCA MALE 6FT
9457730120 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
1060121000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 5POLE
1058570150 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 2POLE MAGENTA
336312-12-0250 Amphenol Connex  CABLE AMC-SMA RP JACK IP67 250M
C7FFG-3706G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFP37G/AE37G/CFP37G
0210390240 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 1MM 8POS
0982670765 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR 305LGT TYPE A 7POS
0152670422 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0150201167 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 76 TYPEA 45POS
0210200396 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 0.50MM 36POS
800-1800-2-SVT0-BL-00050 CNC Tech  CORD POWER MALE-FEMALE .5M
H2MXH-2636M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM26H/AE26M/X
M3CGK-5020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50F/MCS50K
2318732 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 34POS
C3709/50 100 3M  CABLE 50 COND FLAT .05" GRAY
0192520158 Molex Inc  TIE 5.9 INCH 30LB #8 HOLE NAT
E9-1/2-AM Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP AMBER 19/32" DIA
RNF-3000-18/6-9-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
EC0832-000 TE Connectivity  6171910
0FDR0001ZXPG Littelfuse Inc  FUSE DISPLAY RACK
APL1-8911-11 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
8340-F110-P1K1-A2H0-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 10A 240VAC 80VDC
TS-701-HT-10H Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
350E3CL8.25 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 350E 8.25KV BOL
CH142BI Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 40A DIN RAIL
BK/MDL-15-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 15A 32V T-LAG GLASS MDL
168.6585.4206 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI FP1 2A 32VDC/1000A GRY
02292.25VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 2AG 2.25A
0995040.Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 58V SLO-BLO 40A CARTRIDGE
SMLJ85AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC SMCJ
MAP6KE75CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC T18
MXLPLAD15KP28AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.5VC PLAD
MXLPLAD30KP18AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 30.8VC PLAD
V660LC50APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 940V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
145382-2 TE Connectivity  URM W/#6 SCREW HOLE
98044042665 3M  FILM ADV LT CONTRL 12X11.5 10 PC
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A  keywords
	    	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A  pdf
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A  datasheet
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A  price
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A  distributor
	electronic components MXLPLAD15KP9.0A
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A  Circuit Protection
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A  TVS - Diodes
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC PLAD
	MXLPLAD15KP9.0A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .